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Item Number

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
110
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Part Number

402875-10
654390-00
613407-00
654631-01
330079-98
390426-00
390433-00
403142-02
330045-46
N072241

653526-00
395171-00
401088-00
562097-10
569905-05
149142-00
398813-00
393568-00
390705-00
562210-00
391018-00
605040-22
641823-00
656707-00
605040-60
930753-00

402869-17SV

PartsList for DW840K Type?2

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

SWITCH

BRUSH
CORD/10FT/14-2SJ
FLANGE,OUTER
FLANGE,INNER
GUARD ASSM.
SCREW
GEARCASE COVER
SPINDLE

BRUSH COVER
PROTECTOR,CORD
SCREW

GEAR CASE
HANDLE,SIDE
FLANGE

NUT
BUTTON,LOCK
SPRING

SPINDLE LOCK
BEARING
BEARING CUP
FAN BAFFLE
BEARING
WASHER

BRUSH HOLDER ASSY
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Qty Required
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Item Number

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
143
144
145
148
149
150
151
152
154
155
163
166
167
173
174
800
816
821
856

Part Number

387746-00

402871-26SV

605040-03
402844-10
930103-00
401680-00
562097-00
403121-01
562097-12
562097-03
945280-00
390816-00
403123-01
403125-00
403148-00
403149-00

398909-00SV

650937-00
053650-00
398985-00
402847-00
620051-00
652001-00
286436-00
398941-00
657361-00
DW4719

PartsList for DW840K Type?2

Description

SCREW
FIELDCASE

BALL BEARING
HANDLE ASSY.
CLAMP,CORD
WRENCH

SCREW

FLANGE

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

GEAR

O-RING

PINION

WASHER

O-RING

GREASE RETAINER
INSULATING PAPER
TERMINAL
SLINGER

DAMPER

PAD

FELT SEAL
GREASE

IDENT. LABEL
NAMEPLATE

7X1/4 FASTCUT BK
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DW840K Type?2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

862 624807-01 TOOL BAG 1
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